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Vaahtopé&asarja
2019-2020 VIH AN
3. Kierros V/AAHT@PAA‘T
Rata Joukkue l.sarja Pist. 2.sarja Pist. 3.sarja Pist. yht. Pist. Xra Yhtp.
3 Keilarit 526 492 534 1552 0
4 Kouruun Pallo 534 2 514 2 582 2 1630| 2 8
5 Keicarit 552 2 524 2 583 2 1659 2 8
6 Keisarin Kummit 523 506 520 1549 0
7 SaMaPeTi 474 525 521 1520 0
8 Kaatajat 578 2 589 2 607 2 1774 2 2 10
Sarjatilanne Pisteet Keilap. Kierroksen kunkku: Kaatajat, Kari 614p
1. [Kaatajat 5177 | 20
2. [|Keicarit 5068 | 20
3. |Keisarin Kummit | 4890 | 16
4. |SaMaPeTi 4810 | 11
5. |Kouruun Pallo 4766 | 10
6. [Keilarit 4708 1

VanhaHenk.koht. tuloks Uusi
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Kouruun Pallo
Risto Luode
Kimmo Reinikainel
Esa Valiaho
Pekka Nieminen

Kaatajat
Kalevi Salonen

Kari Koivisto
llkka Joensivu
Juha Pirttilahti

SaMaPeTi

Timo Salonen
Markku Korhonen
Sami Pihlavirta
Seppo Forss
Jarmo Kukkonen
Juha Salonen

Keicarit

Reino Ojala
Tommi Salonen
Jorma Kantanen
Anders Holmqvist
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2266
1746
2043

728
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k.arvo

119,26
134,31
107,53
121,33
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130,85
107,26
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85,33

130,53
132,77
138,44
110,58




51
58
72
57

56
65
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40
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Keisarin Kummit
Kari Vellonen
Sauli Heikkila
Pekka Mellin
Mauno Ketola

Keilarit

Markku Raittinen
Hannu Kokkarinen
Mikke Bore

Antti Keskinen
Jouni Book
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